Heavy duty Flowrox™ pinch valves
Series PV, PVE, PVE/S and PVS
Flowrox™ PV, PVE, PVE/S and PVS heavy duty pinch
valves are designed for shut off and control
applications involving abrasive or corrosive slurries,
powders or granular substances.
In the open position, the valve is full bore with no flow
restrictions. During closing, two pinch bars squeeze

8 4PV20EN - 5/2022
Heavy duty Flowrox™ pinch valves Series PV, PVE, PVE/S and PVS
How to order
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12.
PVE 300 A 10 - 2 0 3 L R2Z3 , SBRT
1. Product type
PV Open
PVE Enclosed
PVE/S Enclosed /sealed
PVS Sealed
2. Product size DN
25..600 Conical mark with directly with conical reduction Example
50-40
3. Actuator
AKU1C EB H MG
Pneumatic Electric Hydraulic Manual
Cylinder Manual override Positioner Options Type Voltage range Type Type
A Pneumatic
cylinder BLANK NONE BLANK NONE BLANK NONE E Electric On-
OffAUMA Norm BLANK 400V/50hz H Hydraulic M  Manual handwheel
A1S
Pneumatic
with stainless
piston rod, tie
rods and
painted
cylinder
B Manual
override K Positioner Neles
ND9000 series U1C With pneumatic
spring FAIL CLOSE EP
Electric On-Off with
feedback unit EWG
01.1, AUMA
B 380V/50hz HA
Intergated
Solenoid valve
24 VDC
MG Manual with bevel
gear
A2S
Pneumatic
"Stainless" no
painting
KF
With integrated
(Festo DFPI)
positioner a)
U1O With pneumatic
spring FAIL OPEN ES Electric On-Off
AUMA-Matic C 440V/50hz HB
Intergated
Solenoid valve
110VAC
MCW Chainwheel
KL
Standard
Positioner with
special auxliaries
or other brand
than Flowrox
Selected
Standard
U2C
With pneumatic
spring (Pressure
switch) FAIL CLOSE
c)
EO Electric On-Off with
positioner, Aumatic D 525V/50hz HC
Intergated